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Timing by Innotex
UPM Event
Any where

14 - 15 June 2025
Power by IGIS

105 - 100m Wanita - Semi Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Heat 1 Start Time: Wind: m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 C214 AINUN NAJIHAH BINTI MOHAMAD SANUSI KOSASS 9.03   Q

2 H019 WONG QING EE K14 9.85   Q

3 B032 NURUL ALIAH MAISARAH BINTI NOR AZMI KC 10.77   q

- G616 PARAMESHAWARY SINNARAJA KTAG DNF  

- E451 NIK NURIN JAZLINA BINTI NIK ROSLI K10 DQ  

- A027 NUR SYAMIMI BINTI KAMARUDDIN KTDI DNS  

- E454 MELVIERA LYNN MELVIN K10 DNS  

Heat 2 Start Time: Wind: m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 E455 FATIMAH AZ-ZAHRAA? BINTI ABDUL RASHID K10 9.44   Q

2 C213 ERISSCA PETER KOSASS 9.92   Q

3 A028 SHERENNA ROBERT KTDI 12.30   q

4 D028 NOR AMALINA BINTI MUSTAFA KPZ 12.85  

5 G610 NIRRANJENNINAGORAN KTAG 14.45  

6 H020 NURKHALEESA YASMIN BINTI AWANG K14 15.18  

7 B035 NUR AFIQAH SAKINAH BINTI ABDUL HALIM ISMAIL KC 16.43  

Heat 3 Start Time: Wind: m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 D026 ALIA FAUZANA BINTI ABDULLAH F 10.70   Q

2 D027 AYU NUR REBECCA KPZ 12.10   Q

3 F512 KIRTHIKA A/P ARIVENDRAN K12 12.99  

4 A035 VAISNAVI A/P MOHAN KTDI 13.92  
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Timing by Innotex
UPM Event
Any where

14 - 15 June 2025
Power by IGIS

Heat 3 Start Time: Wind: m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

5 G607 SITI NORANIS HILMAN KTAG 14.41  

6 I821 KISHORRA KOBBIN KTMB 16.04  

7 B033 LEE WEN WOEY KC 16.41  

8 I820 YU KAH HUI KTMB 17.54  
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Timing by Innotex
UPM Event
Any where

14 - 15 June 2025
Power by IGIS

100m Wanita
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 C214 AINUN NAJIHAH BINTI MOHAMAD SANUSI KOSASS 9.03 Q

2 2 E455 FATIMAH AZ-ZAHRAA? BINTI ABDUL RASHID K10 9.44 Q

3 1 H019 WONG QING EE K14 9.85 Q

4 2 C213 ERISSCA PETER KOSASS 9.92 Q

5 3 D026 ALIA FAUZANA BINTI ABDULLAH F 10.70 Q

6 1 B032 NURUL ALIAH MAISARAH BINTI NOR AZMI KC 10.77 q

7 3 D027 AYU NUR REBECCA KPZ 12.10 Q

8 2 A028 SHERENNA ROBERT KTDI 12.30 q

9 2 D028 NOR AMALINA BINTI MUSTAFA KPZ 12.85

10 3 F512 KIRTHIKA A/P ARIVENDRAN K12 12.99

11 3 A035 VAISNAVI A/P MOHAN KTDI 13.92

12 3 G607 SITI NORANIS HILMAN KTAG 14.41

13 2 G610 NIRRANJENNINAGORAN KTAG 14.45

14 2 H020 NURKHALEESA YASMIN BINTI AWANG K14 15.18

15 3 I821 KISHORRA KOBBIN KTMB 16.04

16 3 B033 LEE WEN WOEY KC 16.41

17 2 B035 NUR AFIQAH SAKINAH BINTI ABDUL HALIM ISMAIL KC 16.43

18 3 I820 YU KAH HUI KTMB 17.54

- 1 G616 PARAMESHAWARY SINNARAJA KTAG DNF

- 1 E454 MELVIERA LYNN MELVIN K10 DNS

- 1 E451 NIK NURIN JAZLINA BINTI NIK ROSLI K10 DQ

- 1 A027 NUR SYAMIMI BINTI KAMARUDDIN KTDI DNS


